



Installation Price Quote

Company Address	IKEA Ltd	Created Date	28/03/2024
	255 North Circular Road	Quote Number	00352813
	London		
	NW10 0JQ		

Product	Description (EN)	List Price	Sales Price	Quantity	Total Price
GRE UK SAB1	Assemble and install an IKEA METHOD base cabinet, wall cabinet or high cabinet with door(s). Including legs, shelves, hinges, handles/ knobs, rails, plinth and basic cover (end) panels.---	GBP 75.00	GBP 75.00	10.00	GBP 750.00
GRE UK SAB2	Assemble and install an IKEA METHOD base cabinet, wall cabinet or high cabinet with drawer (s) including legs, drawers, pull- outs, carousels and other interior fittings, handles or knobs, rails, plinth, and basic cover (end) panels.---	GBP 95.83	GBP 95.83	6.00	GBP 574.98
GRE UK SAD1	Install worktop, (standard butt joints only). Seal all exposed edges and apply two coats of oil for solid wood worktops surface (customer to supply oil), install all bolts and fixings in accordance with manufacturer's guidelines. Includes fitting of custom made upstands of up to (100mm).---	GBP 54.17	GBP 54.17	2.00	GBP 108.34
GRE UK SAD2	Cut-out for IKEA hob/sink in an IKEA laminate worktop or IKEA butchers block worktop. Also, for double-cuts, triple-cuts, and any cut-out around posts/obstacles in a worktop.---	GBP 20.83	GBP 20.83	2.00	GBP 41.66
GRE UK SAD3	Install new IKEA appliance; in accordance with the manufacturer's guidelines: Install an IKEA Hob into the worktop including all fixings (Not including connection) Install an IKEA Oven/ Microwave into an IKEA cabinet and secure into place (Not including connection) Install an IKEA Extractor hood onto the wall or into an IKEA cabinet---	GBP 50.00	GBP 50.00	4.00	GBP 200.00
GRE UK SAD4	Install any new IKEA sink and tap within one meter of current water supply, seal sink perimeter, install any brackets and fixings and install any components supplied with the tap and waste kit.---	GBP 125.00	GBP 125.00	1.00	GBP 125.00
GRE UK SAD5	Install IKEA deco strip (Cornice/ Pelmet) or IKEA filler piece. Install all cover/ end panels that need cut to size (E.g. 62x220 to fit base cabinet to floor)---	GBP 16.67	GBP 16.67	12.00	GBP 200.04
GRE UK SAD8	Attach IKEA internal or under-cabinet light fixture, plug-in only.---	GBP 10.42	GBP 10.42	5.00	GBP 52.10



Installation Price Quote

GRE UK SCUST APPLIANCE	Install new IKEA appliance; in accordance with the manufacturer's guidelines: Install an IKEA integrated dishwasher or washing machine including integrated door and connect to existing water supply/ waste. Install an IKEA integrated fridge/ freezer including integrated door (s) into IKEA cabinet.---	GBP 75.00	GBP 75.00	2.00	GBP 150.00
GRE UK SCUST BOILER	Box in gas boiler including venting , alterations and construction of the unit , all consumables. Boxing in constructed so the boiler can be dismantled by a service engineer. Servicing advice to be given to the customer around access. Adequate venting in line with manufacturer's instructions or current gas regulations. This is a Building Regulation and Legal Requirement N.B. Boilers should only be boxed as per manufacture instructions, always leave adequate access for servicing. In the absence of manufacturer's instructions, apply BS Standard/gas regulations.---	GBP 83.33	GBP 83.33	1.00	GBP 83.33
GRE UK SCUST MITRE	Custom mitre, (mason joint/hockey joint). Seal all exposed edges and apply two coats of oil for the solid wood worktop surface (customer to supply oil), Mitre two worktops together. All bolts included.---	GBP 54.17	GBP 54.17	1.00	GBP 54.17
GRE UK SCUST OTHER	Customer requested custom work: Custom work would include but not exhaustive of the following: Modifying any cabinet to fit a smaller space, to fit around existing pipework/ electrical work etc Creating a customised cabinet - 600 into a 500 etc Embedding lighting into cover panels Creating customised plinth due to floor levels---Shelves using worktop	GBP 41.67	GBP 41.67	2.00	GBP 83.34
GRE UK SSTEP UP	Fee to cover additional costs such as work and access conditions, parking restrictions or difficulties, limited working hours, and/or other costs associated with working in a metro, multi-family, coop, commercial, flat, or multistory environment.---	GBP 0.00	GBP 0.00	1.00	GBP 0.00

Subtotal	GBP 2,422.96
Total Price	GBP 2,422.96
VAT	GBP 484.59
Grand Total	GBP 2,907.55